MONTEREY COUNTY RMA - PUBLIC WORKS
REPLACMENT PROJECT
FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. STPLZ-5944 (041)

PROJECT BUDGET

Environmental and Engineering Design
Right of Way

Construction Management
Construction Contract

Contract Amount
10% Contingencies

TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST:

REVENUE

Federal Highway Administration (HBR)
State Seismic Fund
Road Fund (Fund 002, Unit 8195)

TOTAL:

$1,500,000
150,000

PEACH TREE ROAD BRIDGE AT PANCHO RICO CREEK BRIDGE

PROJECT NO. 220165, STATE PROJECT NO. EA 05-142284L,

$750,000
164,000

225,000

$1,650,000

$2,789,000

$2,487,425
$237,504

$64,071

$2,789,000



