MONTEREY COUNTY RMA - PUBLIC WORKS PEACH TREE ROAD BRIDGE AT PANCHO RICO CREEK BRIDGE REPLACMENT PROJECT

PROJECT NO. 220165, STATE PROJECT NO. EA 05-142284L, FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. STPLZ-5944 (041)

PROJECT BUDGET

Environmental and Engineering Design		\$750,000
Right of Way		164,000
Construction Management		225,000
Construction Contract Contract Amount 10% Contingencies TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST:	\$1,500,000 <u>150,000</u>	\$1,650,000 \$2,789,000
<u>REVENUE</u>		
Federal Highway Administration (HBR) State Seismic Fund Road Fund (Fund 002, Unit 8195)		\$2,487,425 \$237,504 \$64,071

TOTAL:

\$2,789,000